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On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for Three Phase AC Input and Single Phase 
AC Output,Floor Mounted Type

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

Item: 

Item: 

Rating of UPS: 10 KVA,Indicative Back-Up time: 30 minutes

Rating of UPS: 1.0KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 30 Minutes

Rs. 108463.82

Rs. 18139.41

Item Description

Item Description

Revised Rate

Revised Rate

Government of India
   Directorate General of Supplies & Disposals

   Jeevan Tara Building, 5 Sansad Marg
   New Delhi-110001

   Tel Number 23360610/23360537
                                         

Amendment No. ON-LINEUPS/ES-3/RC-D3070000/1215/33/05744/3310/53745 
Dated: 23-MAR-15
Effective Date: 20-MAR-15

To
M/S JR COMMUNICATIONS & POWER CONTROLS
G - 4, Royal Towers, A/20, 1st-Cross West, Thillainagar,TRICHY- 620018 Tamilnadu
TRICHY
TAMIL NADU-620018.

Sub : This office R/C No. ON-LINEUPS/ES-3/RC-D3070000/1215/33/05744/3310 
         Dated 05-MAR-15 for the Supply of On-Line UPS For IT Applications.

Ref : Your Letter No. - Dated .

Dear Sir,

The following amendment to the schedule of the subject Rate Contract is hereby authorised :-

13

27

NOS.

NOS.

UNDER SCHEDULE-A

Rs. ONE LAKHS 
EIGHT THOUSAND 

FOUR HUNDRED 
SIXTY-THREE AND

PAISE EIGHTY-
TWO ONLY

Rs. EIGHTEEN 
THOUSAND ONE 

HUNDRED 
THIRTY-NINE AND
PAISE FORTY-ONE 

ONLY

Final Price

Final Price

113887.01

19046.38

Minimum OrderQty

Minimum OrderQty

Lead time(In days)

Lead time(In days)

Rate of supply(per month)

Rate of supply(per month)

1

1

30

30

100

300

 Digitally signed by:
 R. K Ramesh
 Email Id:
 rkramesh@dgsnd.gov.in
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On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

Item: 

Item: 

Item: 

Rating of UPS: 1.0KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 60Minutes

Rating of UPS: 1.0KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 120 Minutes

Rating of UPS: 2.0 KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 30 Minutes

Rs. 22316.45

Rs. 31036.27

Rs. 28995.34

Item Description

Item Description

Item Description

Revised Rate

Revised Rate

Revised Rate

28

29

30

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

Rs. TWENTY-TWO 
THOUSAND THREE

HUNDRED 
SIXTEEN AND 

PAISE FORTY-FIVE
ONLY

Rs. THIRTY-ONE 
THOUSAND 

THIRTY-SIX AND 
PAISE TWENTY-

SEVEN ONLY

Rs. TWENTY-
EIGHT THOUSAND 

NINE HUNDRED 
NINETY-FIVE AND 

PAISE THIRTY-
FOUR ONLY

Final Price

Final Price

Final Price

23432.27

32588.08

30445.11

Minimum OrderQty

Minimum OrderQty

Minimum OrderQty

Lead time(In days)

Lead time(In days)

Lead time(In days)

Rate of supply(per month)

Rate of supply(per month)

Rate of supply(per month)

1

1

1

30

30

30

300

300

300
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On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

Item: 

Item: 

Item: 

Item: 

Rating of UPS: 2.0 KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 120 Minutes

Rating of UPS: 3.0 KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 30 Minutes

Rating of UPS: 3.0 KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 120 Minutes

Rating of UPS: 5.0 KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 30 Minutes

Rs. 53478.63

Rs. 37216

Rs. 71623.6

Rs. 57440

Item Description

Item Description

Item Description

Item Description

Revised Rate

Revised Rate

Revised Rate

Revised Rate

32

33

35

36

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

NOS.

Rs. FIFTY-THREE 
THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED 
SEVENTY-EIGHT 

AND PAISE SIXTY-
THREE ONLY

Rs. THIRTY-SEVEN
THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED 
SIXTEEN ONLY

Rs. SEVENTY-ONE 
THOUSAND SIX 

HUNDRED 
TWENTY-THREE 

AND PAISE SIXTY 
ONLY

Rs. FIFTY-SEVEN 

Final Price

Final Price

Final Price

Final Price

56152.56

39076.8

75204.78

60312

Minimum OrderQty

Minimum OrderQty

Minimum OrderQty

Lead time(In days)

Lead time(In days)

Lead time(In days)

Rate of supply(per month)

Rate of supply(per month)

Rate of supply(per month)

1

1

1

30

30

30

300

300

300
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On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC 
output, Floor Mounted Type

Item: 

Item: 

Rating of UPS: 5.0 KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 60Minutes

Rating of UPS: 6.0 KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 30 Minutes

Rs. 74183.47

Rs. 58439.53

Item Description

Item Description

Revised Rate

Revised Rate

37

39

NOS.

NOS.

All other terms and conditions of the R/C Shall remain unaltered.
Please ack. receipt.                           

                                                                                                                      Yours faithfully,

                                                                                                  (Section Officer/A.D./D.D./Director/DDG(S))
                                                                                          For & on behalf of Purchaser named in DGS&D-1001

THOUSAND FOUR 
HUNDRED FORTY 

ONLY

Rs. SEVENTY-
FOUR THOUSAND 

ONE HUNDRED 
EIGHTY-THREE 

AND PAISE 
FORTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Rs. FIFTY-EIGHT 
THOUSAND FOUR 

HUNDRED 
THIRTY-NINE AND

PAISE FIFTY-
THREE ONLY

Final Price

Final Price

77892.64

61361.51

Minimum OrderQty

Minimum OrderQty

Minimum OrderQty

Lead time(In days)

Lead time(In days)

Lead time(In days)

Rate of supply(per month)

Rate of supply(per month)

Rate of supply(per month)

1

1

1

30

30

30

300

300

150



With effect from First October Two thousand eight ( 01-10-2008), all Supply Order(s) against this Rate Contract
must be placed by Direct Demanding Officer(s) on-line through D.G.S.&.D. web site
(www.dgsnd.gov.in) (indentor's page) only. Supply order(s) in any other form placed on or after 01-10-2008 
shall not be valid and shall not be acted upon by the contractor or any other concerned agencies.

DDO shall download the Supply order and send an ink signed copy to the concerned paying authority specified 
in the Rate Contract through Registered / Speed post 
immediately after on-line placement of Supply Order(s).


