Government of India Directorate General of Supplies & Disposals Jeevan Tara Building, 5 Sansad Marg New Delhi-110001 Tel Number 23360610/23360537

Digitally signed by: R. K Ramesh Email Id: rkramesh@dgsnd.gov.in

Amendment No. ON-LINEUPS/ES-3/RC-D3070000/1215/33/05744/3310/53745 Dated: 23-MAR-15 Effective Date: 20-MAR-15

То

M/S JR COMMUNICATIONS & POWER CONTROLS G - 4, Royal Towers, A/20, 1st-Cross West, Thillainagar, TRICHY- 620018 Tamilnadu TRICHY TAMIL NADU-620018.

Sub : This office R/C No. ON-LINEUPS/ES-3/RC-D3070000/1215/33/05744/3310 Dated 05-MAR-15 for the Supply of On-Line UPS For IT Applications.

Ref: Your Letter No. - Dated .

Dear Sir,

The following amendment to the schedule of the subject Rate Contract is hereby authorised :-

UNDER SCHEDULE-A

Item: On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for Three Phase AC Input and Single Phase AC Output, Floor Mounted Type

Item Description				Revised Rate
13 Rating of UPS: 10 Final Pr	KVA,Indicative Back-Up ice 113887.01	time: 30 minutes	NOS.	Rs. 108463.82 Rs. ONE LAKHS
Minimum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per 1	nonth)	EIGHT THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
1	30	100		SIXTY-THREE AND
				PAISE EIGHTY- TWO ONLY

On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC Item: output, Floor Mounted Type **Item Description Revised Rate** 27 Rating of UPS: 1.0KVA, Indicative Back-up time: 30 Minutes NOS. Rs. 18139.41 **Final Price** 19046.38

Minimum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per month)
1	30	300

Item:	On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single output, Floor Mounted Type	phase AC
	Item Description	Revised Rate

2	8 Rating of UPS: 1.0K	Rating of UPS: 1.0KVA,Indicative Back-up time: 60Minutes NOS.			Rs. 22316.45
	Final Pric	e 23432.27			Rs. TWENTY-TWO
(
	Minimum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per 1	nonth)	HUNDRED
	1	30	300	J	SIXTEEN AND
					PAISE FORTY-FIVE

Item: On-Line UPS with isolation transformer suitable for single phase AC input & single phase AC output, Floor Mounted Type

	Item Description				Revised Rate
	29 Rating of UPS: 1.0	Rs. 31036.27			
	Final P	rice 32588.08			Rs. THIRTY-ONE
(THOUSAND			
	Minimum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per 1	nonth)	THIRTY-SIX AND
	1	30	300	J	PAISE TWENTY-
					SEVEN ONLY

Item:	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou		uitable for single phase AC	input a	& single phase AC
	Item Description				Revised Rate
30	Rating of UPS: 2.0 Final Pr	KVA,Indicative Back-up ice 30445.11	time: 30 Minutes	NOS.	Rs. 28995.34 Rs. TWENTY-
		T 1 / 1 / T 1)			EIGHT THOUSAND
M	inimum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per mont	h)	NINE HUNDRED
	1	30	300	J	NINETY-FIVE AND

PAISE THIRTY-FOUR ONLY

ONLY

tem:	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou		unable for single pluse		
	Item Description				Revised Rate
32	Rating of UPS: 2.0 KVA, Indicative Back-up time: 120 MinutesNOS.Final Price56152.56			Rs. 53478.63 Rs. FIFTY-THREE	
Mini	imum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per m	onth)	THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
	1	30	300		SEVENTY-EIGHT AND PAISE SIXTY THREE ONLY
em:	output, Floor Mou	n isolation transformer s 1nted Type	uitable for single phase	AC input &	
	Item Description				Revised Rat
33	Rating of UPS: 3.0 Final Pr	KVA,Indicative Back-up ice 39076.8	time: 30 Minutes	NOS.	Rs. 3721 Rs. THIRTY-SEVEN THOUS AND TWO
Mini	imum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per m	onth)	THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
				· · ·	
	1	30	300		SIXTEEN ONLY
æm:	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou	n isolation transformer s			SIXTEEN ONLY
	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description	ı isolation transformer s ınted Type	uitable for single phase	AC input &	SIXTEEN ONLY & single phase AC Revised Rat
em: 35	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description	n isolation transformer s inted Type KVA,Indicative Back-up	uitable for single phase		SIXTEEN ONLY & single phase AC Revised Rat Rs. 71623. Rs. SEVENTY-ONE
35	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description Rating of UPS: 3.0	n isolation transformer s inted Type KVA,Indicative Back-up ice 75204.78 Lead time(In days)	uitable for single phase time: 120 Minutes Rate of supply(per m	AC input &	SIXTEEN ONLY & single phase AC Revised Rat Rs. 71623. Rs. SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
35	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description Rating of UPS: 3.0 Final Pr	n isolation transformer s inted Type KVA,Indicative Back-up ice 75204.78	uitable for single phase time: 120 Minutes	AC input &	SIXTEEN ONLY & single phase AC Revised Rat Rs. 71623. Rs. SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE AND PAISE SIXTY
35 Mini	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description Rating of UPS: 3.0 Final Pr imum OrderQty 1	n isolation transformer s inted Type KVA,Indicative Back-up ice 75204.78 Lead time(In days) 30	uitable for single phase time: 120 Minutes Rate of supply(per m 300	AC input & NOS.	SIXTEEN ONLY & single phase AC Revised Rat Rs. 71623. Rs. SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE AND PAISE SIXTY ONLY
35 Mini	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description Rating of UPS: 3.0 Final Pr imum OrderQty 1 On-Line UPS with	n isolation transformer s inted Type KVA,Indicative Back-up ice 75204.78 Lead time(In days) 30	uitable for single phase time: 120 Minutes Rate of supply(per m 300	AC input & NOS.	SIXTEEN ONLY & single phase AC Revised Rat Rs. 71623. Rs. SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE AND PAISE SIXTY ONLY
	On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description Rating of UPS: 3.0 Final Pr imum OrderQty 1 On-Line UPS with output, Floor Mou Item Description	n isolation transformer s inted Type KVA,Indicative Back-up ice 75204.78 Lead time(In days) 30 30 KVA,Indicative Back-up	uitable for single phase time: 120 Minutes Rate of supply(per m 300	AC input & NOS.	SIXTEEN ONLY & single phase AC Revised Rat Rs. 71623. Rs. SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE AND PAISE SIXTY ONLY

Download Date: 25-MAR-15

Mi	inimum OrderQty 1	Lead time(In days) 30	Rate of supply(per month) 300	THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY ONLY
Item: 37	output, Floor Mo Item Description	unted Type KVA,Indicative Back-up	uitable for single phase AC input time: 60Minutes NOS.	Revised Rate
		Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per month)	FOUR THOUSAND
Mi	inimum OrderQty 1	30	300	ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE AND PAISE FORTY-SEVEN ONLY

39	Rating of UPS: 6.0	KVA, Indicative Back-up	time: 30 Minutes	NOS.	Rs. 58439.53
	Final Pr	ice 61361.51			Rs. FIFTY-EIGHT
		T 1 / 1 1 1			THOUSAND FOUR
Mi	nimum OrderQty	Lead time(In days)	Rate of supply(per m	onth)	HUNDRED
	1	30	150	J	THIRTY-NINE AND
					PAISE FIFTY-

THREE ONLY

All other terms and conditions of the R/C Shall remain unaltered. Please ack. receipt.

Yours faithfully,

(Section Officer/A.D./D.D./Director/DDG(S)) For & on behalf of Purchaser named in DGS&D-1001 With effect from First October Two thousand eight (01-10-2008), all Supply Order(s) against this Rate Contract must be placed by Direct Demanding Officer(s) on-line through D.G.S.&.D. web site (www.dgsnd.gov.in) (indentor's page) only. Supply order(s) in any other form placed on or after 01-10-2008 shall not be valid and shall not be acted upon by the contractor or any other concerned agencies.

DDO shall download the Supply order and send an ink signed copy to the concerned paying authority specified in the Rate Contract through Registered / Speed post immediately after on-line placement of Supply Order(s).